
Plazierung Gesamt

Pl. Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW

1 15 Wank Uwe Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 4 5 11 25 16 16 16 48 244 317
2 35 Schellhorn Stephan Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 10 2 4 16 16 20 16 52 248 316
3 26 Range Marc Jugend SG Tennenlohe 3 3 4 10 14 16 20 50 252 312
4 51 Kestel Daniel Herren 3 4 3 10 16 16 10 42 252 304
5 14 Wolf Hans Herren Bowhunter Rossach 7 6 1 8 22 20 16 14 50 230 302
6 47 Streitenberger Alexander Herren Werrataler Bowhunter 6 11 6 23 16 16 10 42 234 299
7 57 Friedmann Jürgen Herren SG Neuensorg 2 2 13 17 20 16 16 52 224 293
8 28 Borß Christian Herren SG Tennenlohe 13 9 4 17 43 10 14 16 40 208 291 Sau
9 10 Kast Helmut Herren 4 6 7 17 16 16 10 42 230 289
10 12 Röder Alexander Herren 4 8 12 16 16 16 48 224 284
11 25 Hommert Björn Herren SG Tennenlohe 12 2 6 20 16 16 10 42 220 282
12 9 Rosenthal Frank Herren Bowhunter Rossach 2 4 11 17 10 10 10 30 226 273
13 36 Schellhorn Udo Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 1 2 4 7 16 16 16 48 216 271
14 34 Rechenburg Helmut Herren 1 3 4 16 14 20 50 216 270
15 30 Gerber Frank Herren SG Wichtshausen 3 1 4 16 20 4 40 216 260
16 4 Jentsch Michael Herren 10 2 12 0 16 16 32 214 258
17 22 Kratochwill Stella Jugend BSv Paitzdorf 2 1 6 9 4 16 10 30 218 257
18 20 Kober Elmar Herren SG Kleinlangheim 4 2 6 12 16 16 16 48 192 252
19 43 Rechenburg Tom Jugend Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 3 9 12 16 16 16 48 190 250
20 19 Kriebel Peter Herren SG Kleinlangheim 4 4 10 16 20 46 198 248
21 54 Steinhauser Christine Damen 5 8 2 6 21 14 16 16 46 180 247
22 27 Hoffmann Frank Herren SG Tennenlohe 0 0 16 16 32 214 246
23 2 Schramm Adelbert Herren Dornig-Schützen 4 1 4 9 10 16 16 42 194 245
24 38 Friedreich Terry Lee Herren Bow- Hunter Untermain 0 16 16 16 48 194 242
25 55 Kübel Marco Herren 6 6 10 16 16 42 192 240

26
31 Heublein Andreas Herren Bow Hunter Rossach 5 6 11 10 16 10 36 190 237
50 Stegner Bernd Herren 6 9 15 16 16 16 48 174 237

27
11 Leonhardt Martin Herren 4 2 6 4 16 16 36 194 236
24 Kratochwill Stefan Herren BSv Paitzdorf 4 4 16 10 10 36 196 236

28
37 Langert Jan Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 3 7 6 21 16 16 14 46 168 235 48 cm
46 Linke Michael Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 6 4 15 10 16 10 36 184 235

29 23 Kratochwill Stephanie Damen BSv Paitzdorf 3 4 7 19 33 4 14 20 38 160 231
30 39 Neumann Michael Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 0 10 16 16 42 188 230
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r
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Plazierung Gesamt

Pl. Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW
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31 18 Bauschat Steven Heren SG Neuensorg 2 2 16 16 8 40 184 226
32 17 Kern Michael Herren Feld-u.JagdboSch. Oberasb. 3 5 4 12 4 16 10 30 182 224
33 8 Soellner Roland Herren 1 1 16 16 16 48 174 223

34
29 Range Petra Damen 7 3 10 20 0 16 16 32 168 220 47 cm
40 Wagner Markus Herren Klosterjäger 0 16 16 0 32 188 220

35 33 Eitel Jens Herren 3 7 10 0 16 4 20 176 206

36
48 Streitenberger Susi Damen Werrataler Bowhunter 5 4 7 16 10 16 4 30 156 202
56 Kreiner Andi Herren Klosterjäger 0 10 16 10 36 166 202
58 Friedmann Luis Jugend SG Neuensorg 5 5 1 9 20 0 16 0 16 166 202 48 cm

37 3 Schuhmann Günter Herren SSG Lichtenfels 2 15 17 20 0 20 40 144 201
38 5 Sempert Heike Damen 10 10 20 8 14 16 38 142 200
39 45 Wodarg Dominic Herren team freds outdoor shop 4 4 0 16 4 20 170 194
40 41 Wagner Sandra Damen Klosterjäger 5 10 1 1 17 0 16 16 32 144 193

41
1 Schramm Sabine Damen Dornig-Schützen 7 7 0 10 10 20 158 185

44 Prell Steffen Herren tram freds outdoor shop 3 3 4 16 16 36 146 185
42 59 Peter Müller Herren Freie Fränk.Bogensch. 2 2 0 10 0 10 120 132
43 42 Wagner Hannah Jugend Klosterjäger 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
44 49 Koksch Simon Herren 3 2 5 0 0 4 4 74 83



Plazierung Herren

Pl. Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW

1 15 Wank Uwe Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 4 5 11 25 16 16 16 48 244 317
2 35 Schellhorn Stephan Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 10 2 4 16 16 20 16 52 248 316
3 51 Kestel Daniel Herren 3 4 3 10 16 16 10 42 252 304
4 14 Wolf Hans Herren Bowhunter Rossach 7 6 1 8 22 20 16 14 50 230 302
5 47 Streitenberger Alexander Herren Werrataler Bowhunter 6 11 6 23 16 16 10 42 234 299
6 57 Friedmann Jürgen Herren SG Neuensorg 2 2 13 17 20 16 16 52 224 293
7 28 Borß Christian Herren SG Tennenlohe 13 9 4 17 43 10 14 16 40 208 291
8 10 Kast Helmut Herren 4 6 7 17 16 16 10 42 230 289
9 12 Röder Alexander Herren 4 8 12 16 16 16 48 224 284

10 25 Hommert Björn Herren SG Tennenlohe 12 2 6 20 16 16 10 42 220 282
11 9 Rosenthal Frank Herren Bowhunter Rossach 2 4 11 17 10 10 10 30 226 273
12 36 Schellhorn Udo Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 1 2 4 7 16 16 16 48 216 271
13 34 Rechenburg Helmut Herren 1 3 4 16 14 20 50 216 270
14 30 Gerber Frank Herren SG Wichtshausen 3 1 4 16 20 4 40 216 260
15 4 Jentsch Michael Herren 10 2 12 0 16 16 32 214 258
16 20 Kober Elmar Herren SG Kleinlangheim 4 2 6 12 16 16 16 48 192 252
17 19 Kriebel Peter Herren SG Kleinlangheim 4 4 10 16 20 46 198 248
18 27 Hoffmann Frank Herren SG Tennenlohe 0 0 16 16 32 214 246
19 2 Schramm Adelbert Herren Dornig-Schützen 4 1 4 9 10 16 16 42 194 245
20 38 Friedreich Terry Lee Herren Bow- Hunter Untermain 0 16 16 16 48 194 242
21 55 Kübel Marco Herren 6 6 10 16 16 42 192 240

22
31 Heublein Andreas Herren Bow Hunter Rossach 5 6 11 10 16 10 36 190 237
50 Stegner Bernd Herren 6 9 15 16 16 16 48 174 237

23
11 Leonhardt Martin Herren 4 2 6 4 16 16 36 194 236
24 Kratochwill Stefan Herren BSv Paitzdorf 4 4 16 10 10 36 196 236

24
37 Langert Jan Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 3 7 6 21 16 16 14 46 168 235
46 Linke Michael Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 6 4 15 10 16 10 36 184 235

25 39 Neumann Michael Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 0 10 16 16 42 188 230
26 18 Bauschat Steven Heren SG Neuensorg 2 2 16 16 8 40 184 226
27 17 Kern Michael Herren Feld-u.JagdboSch. Oberasb. 3 5 4 12 4 16 10 30 182 224
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Plazierung Herren

Pl. Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW
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28 8 Soellner Roland Herren 1 1 16 16 16 48 174 223
29 40 Wagner Markus Herren Klosterjäger 0 16 16 0 32 188 220
30 33 Eitel Jens Herren 3 7 10 0 16 4 20 176 206
31 56 Kreiner Andi Herren Klosterjäger 0 10 16 10 36 166 202
32 3 Schuhmann Günter Herren SSG Lichtenfels 2 15 17 20 0 20 40 144 201
33 45 Wodarg Dominic Herren team freds outdoor shop 4 4 0 16 4 20 170 194
34 44 Prell Steffen Herren tram freds outdoor shop 3 3 4 16 16 36 146 185
35 59 Peter Müller Herren Freie Fränk.Bogensch. 2 2 0 10 0 10 120 132
36 49 Koksch Simon Herren 3 2 5 0 0 4 4 74 83



Plazierung Damen

Pl. StNr Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW

1 54 Steinhauser Christine Damen 5 8 2 6 21 14 16 16 46 180 247
2 23 Kratochwill Stephanie Damen BSv Paitzdorf 3 4 7 19 33 4 14 20 38 160 231
3 29 Range Petra Damen 7 3 10 20 0 16 16 32 168 220
4 48 Streitenberger Susi Damen Werrataler Bowhunter 5 4 7 16 10 16 4 30 156 202
5 5 Sempert Heike Damen 10 10 20 8 14 16 38 142 200
6 41 Wagner Sandra Damen Klosterjäger 5 10 1 1 17 0 16 16 32 144 193
7 1 Schramm Sabine Damen Dornig-Schützen 7 7 0 10 10 20 158 185

Gesamt-
Ergebnis



Plazierung Jugend

Pl. StNr Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW

1 26 Range Marc Jugend SG Tennenlohe 3 3 4 10 14 16 20 50 252 312
2 22 Kratochwill Stella Jugend BSv Paitzdorf 2 1 6 9 4 16 10 30 218 257

3 43 Rechenburg Tom Jugend Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 3 9 12 16 16 16 48 190 250
4 58 Friedmann Luis Jugend SG Neuensorg 5 5 1 9 20 0 16 0 16 166 202
5 42 Wagner Hannah Jugend Klosterjäger 0 0 0 0 0 130 130

Gesamt-
Ergebnis



Plazierung Mannschaft

Pl. Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW

1

25 Hommert Björn Herren SG Tennenlohe 12 2 6 20 16 16 10 42 220 282 282,75
26 Range Marc Jugend SG Tennenlohe 3 3 4 10 14 16 20 50 252 312
27 Hoffmann Frank Herren SG Tennenlohe 0 0 16 16 32 214 246
28 Borß Christian Herren SG Tennenlohe 13 9 4 17 43 10 14 16 40 208 291

2

35 Schellhorn Stephan Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 10 2 4 16 16 20 16 52 248 316 266,75
36 Schellhorn Udo Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 1 2 4 7 16 16 16 48 216 271
39 Neumann Michael Herren Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 0 10 16 16 42 188 230
43 Rechenburg Tom Jugend Bogenschützen Meng-Hämm 3 9 12 16 16 16 48 190 250

3

31 Heublein Andreas Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 6 11 10 16 10 36 190 237
9 Rosenthal Frank Herren Bowhunter Rossach 2 4 11 17 10 10 10 30 226 273 266,5

14 Wolf Hans Herren Bowhunter Rossach 7 6 1 8 22 20 16 14 50 230 302
15 Wank Uwe Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 4 5 11 25 16 16 16 48 244 317
37 Langert Jan Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 3 7 6 21 16 16 14 46 168 235
46 Linke Michael Herren Bowhunter Rossach 5 6 4 15 10 16 10 36 184 235

4
22 Kratochwill Stella Jugend BSv Paitzdorf 2 1 6 9 4 16 10 30 218 257 241,33
23 Kratochwill Stephanie Damen BSv Paitzdorf 3 4 7 19 33 4 14 20 38 160 231
24 Kratochwill Stefan Herren BSv Paitzdorf 4 4 16 10 10 36 196 236

5
18 Bauschat Steven Heren SG Neuensorg 2 2 16 16 8 40 184 226 240,33
57 Friedmann Jürgen Herren SG Neuensorg 2 2 13 17 20 16 16 52 224 293
58 Friedmann Luis Jugend SG Neuensorg 5 5 1 9 20 0 16 0 16 166 202

6

40 Wagner Markus Herren Klosterjäger 0 16 16 0 32 188 220 186,25
41 Wagner Sandra Damen Klosterjäger 5 10 1 1 17 0 16 16 32 144 193
42 Wagner Hannah Jugend Klosterjäger 0 0 0 0 0 130 130
56 Kreiner Andi Herren Klosterjäger 0 10 16 10 36 166 202
1 Schramm Sabine Damen Dornig-Schützen 7 7 0 10 10 20 158 185
2 Schramm Adelbert Herren Dornig-Schützen 4 1 4 9 10 16 16 42 194 245

17 Kern Michael Herren Feld-u.JagdboSch. Oberasb. 3 5 4 12 4 16 10 30 182 224
59 Peter Müller Herren Freie Fränk.Bogensch. 2 2 0 10 0 10 120 132
19 Kriebel Peter Herren SG Kleinlangheim 4 4 10 16 20 46 198 248
20 Kober Elmar Herren SG Kleinlangheim 4 2 6 12 16 16 16 48 192 252
38 Friedreich Terry Lee Herren Bow- Hunter Untermain 0 16 16 16 48 194 242
30 Gerber Frank Herren SG Wichtshausen 3 1 4 16 20 4 40 216 260
3 Schuhmann Günter Herren SSG Lichtenfels 2 15 17 20 0 20 40 144 201
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Plazierung Mannschaft

Pl. Name, Vorname Klasse Verein
Clout Weit

Jagd
P1 P2 P3 P4 GesC W1 W2 W3 GesW

StN
r

Gesamt-
Ergebnis

45 Wodarg Dominic Herren team freds outdoor shop 4 4 0 16 4 20 170 194
44 Prell Steffen Herren tram freds outdoor shop 3 3 4 16 16 36 146 185
47 Streitenberger Alexander Herren Werrataler Bowhunter 6 11 6 23 16 16 10 42 234 299
48 Streitenberger Susi Damen Werrataler Bowhunter 5 4 7 16 10 16 4 30 156 202
4 Jentsch Michael Herren 10 2 12 0 16 16 32 214 258
5 Sempert Heike Damen 10 10 20 8 14 16 38 142 200
8 Soellner Roland Herren 1 1 16 16 16 48 174 223

10 Kast Helmut Herren 4 6 7 17 16 16 10 42 230 289
11 Leonhardt Martin Herren 4 2 6 4 16 16 36 194 236
12 Röder Alexander Herren 4 8 12 16 16 16 48 224 284
29 Range Petra Damen 7 3 10 20 0 16 16 32 168 220
33 Eitel Jens Herren 3 7 10 0 16 4 20 176 206
34 Rechenburg Helmut Herren 1 3 4 16 14 20 50 216 270

49 Koksch Simon Herren 3 2 5 0 0 4 4 74 83

50 Stegner Bernd Herren 6 9 15 16 16 16 48 174 237

51 Kestel Daniel Herren 3 4 3 10 16 16 10 42 252 304

54 Steinhauser Christine Damen 5 8 2 6 21 14 16 16 46 180 247

55 Kübel Marco Herren 6 6 10 16 16 42 192 240
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